

Sr. Nos. 9
and 10.

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

CM No. 4082/2022 IN
WP(C) No. 1121/2022
CM No. 4083/2022 IN
WP (C) No. 1121/2022

Royal Palms Resident Welfare Association

....Petitioner(s)

Through:- None.

V/s

Union Territory of J&K and others

....Respondent(s)

Through :- None.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER
02.08.2022

CM Nos. 4082/2022 & 4083/2022

List these applications on 12.08.2022.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

Jammu:
02.08.2022
Meenakshi